%AIA Document G701" - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Stevenson Elementary School Sitework Contract For: General Construction Change Order Number: 001

Phase 2, Increment 2 Vanden Bos Electric

750-B San Pierre Way Date: October 23, 2017 Date: April 4, 2018

Mountain View, CA 94043

OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
Mountain View Whisman School District  Dreiling Terrones Architecture Vanden Bos Electric, Inc.

750-A San Pierre Way 1103 Juanita Avenue 502 Giuseppe Ct#5

Mountain View, CA 94043 Burlingame, Ca 94010 Roseville, CA 95678

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)

PCO #1 Additional Voice Cables $3,502

PCO #2 Network Operations Center (NOC) Additional Work $7,413

PCO #4 Credit for Fiber Change ($5,417)

PCO #5 & 6 Install Additional Chases in all Buildings $9,809

PCO #7 Complete Teaching Walls $40,213

The original Contract Sum was $ 909,800.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 909,800.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $

55,520.00
. 965,320.00

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be May 25, 2018

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Dreiling Terrones Architecture Vqﬂien Bos Elegtric, Inc. Mountain View Whisman School District

AR ECT %\ C RACTOIW’;‘m/na_:@/ OWNER (Firm name)

SIGNATURE \ jﬁu TURE SIGNATURE

Richard Terrones, Architect 6"7’ e VM

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE
April 4, 2018 L"’2 é ‘/ 5’

DATE DATE DATE

AIA Document G701™ — 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This
AIA* Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA* Document, or
any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This
document was produced by AIA software at 11:43:12 on 04/26/2018 under Order No. 2858655431 which expires on 09/27/2018, and is not for resale,

User Notes: (3BY9ADA2A)

R



